SVENSK ‘N
BILSPORT

RACING

Valeryd Legends Cup
Result Race 3 A-final

Started : 31

Pos Nbr

Classified : 28

Name

E-EllEI'
3s

AHI:NA

KARLSKOGA

Gellerasloppet 2025

Not Classified : 3

Car
City / Club

Gap

VALERYD

UEGENDSCUR

S SWEDEN

31 May - 1 June 2025
Gellerasen - 2350mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/Zh

Fastest

Km/Zh

1 4

5 112
Jr

Jr+R

GM

10 59

11 19
GM

12 6

13 66

14 5
GM

15 322
Jr

16 77

17 57
GM

18 22
GM

Jordan O'Brian

Mads Panik Pedersen

Erik Blixt

Nicklas Lindberg

Mads G Larsen

Adam Axelsson

Albin Karlsson

Jimmy Jacobsson

Kim Schmidt Petersen

Oscar Lindberg

Johan Lennartsson

Per Danielsson

Michael Gryvik

Larry Nilsson

Markus Feddersen

Magnus Hagberg

Peter Lindén

Tobias Harrisson

Cheva -34 Sedan
Las Vegas

Las Vegas RC
Chevy Sedan
Hjallerup

AAS

Chevy -34 Sedan
Kumla

SMK O rebro
Ford -34 Sedan
Vintrosa

Teknis MC
Chevy Sedan
Dronninglund
FSAS

Ford -34 Coupe
Orebro

SMK O rebro
Cheva 34 Sedan
Kumla

SMK O rebro
Cheva -37 Sedan
Stora Skeadvi
SMK Hedemora
Ford Sedan
Hadsten

AAS

Ford -34 Sedan
Vintrosa

Teknis MC

Ford -34 Sedan
Orebro
Karlskoga MF
Cheva 34 Sedan
Boxholm
Linkdping MS
Chevy 34 Sedan
Borensberg
Linkdping MS
Chevy -34 Sedan
Tomelilla

KAK

Chevy -37 Sedan
Dlstykke

ASK

Ford -34 Sedan
Kil

Fryksdalens MK
Ford -34 Sedan
Lidképing
Karlskoga MF
Ford Sedan -37
Vastervik
Linkdping MS

-- 13 laps -- 16

0279 16

2485 16

4215 16

5406 16

8394 16

8852 16

11.147 16

12.162 16

12.277 16

12.909 16

12.961 16

14.432 16

15.908 16

17.294 16

23.482 16

27.115 16

28.062 16

22054

22333

24539

126.269

27460

130448

:30.906

:33.201

134216

134331

:34.963

:35.015

:36.486

:37.962

:39.348

145536

149.169

:50.116

11198

11195

111.70

11151

11137

11104

110.98

110.73

11061

110 .60

11053

11053

110.36

110.20

110 .05

109 37

108.98

108 87

114891

114165

114595

114835

115192

115137

114500

115057

115149

:15130

115256

115345

114846

115692

:15.666

115575

115929

:16.306

112 .96

114 07

113 41

113 .05

11251

112 .59

113 .56

11271

112 .58

112 60

112 42

112 .28

113 .03

111.77

11181

11194

111 42

11087

10

11

10

12

13

13

10

12

12

12

Fastest time:

Results: www.raceresults.se

1:14.165 inlap 8 by nbr. 68 : Mads Pank Pedersen (Chevy Sedan)

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Tavlingsledare

Borje Blomén

Domare

Mikael Carlsson

Admin chef

Lena Holm

Tidtagningschef

Magnus Isacsson
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Valeryd Legends Cup
Result Race 3 A-final

E-EllEI'
3s

AHI:NA

KARLSKOGA

Gellerasloppet 2025

VALERYD

UEGENDSCUR

S SWEDEN

31 May - 1 June 2025
Gellerasen - 2350mtr.

Started : 31 Classified : 28 Not Classified : 3
Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Name City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/Zh In
19 64 Wilgot Leek Cheva 34 Sedan 28.190 16:50.244 108 .86 15893 11147 5
Jr+R Orebro
SMK O rebro
20 30 Matts Wangdahl Chevy -34 Sedan 29.113 16:51.167 108.76 116541 11053 8
GM Taby Kyrkby
Linképing MS
21 132 Johan Sandin Chevrolet -34 32.028 16:54.082 108 45 115434 11215 12
Bengtsfors
Bengtsfors MC
22 25 Leo Bergstrom Ford -37 32.624 16:54.678 108.38 15658 11182 6
N3 Torsaker
AMF A rsunda
23 10 Hakan Aberg Ford -34 33.215 16:55.269 108.32 116581 11047 5
GM Hallsberg
CCSRacing
24 9 Emil Andersson Cheva-34 33.364 16:55418 108.31 16344 11081 11
Linghem
Linképing MS
25 12 Peter Eklund Ford -34 Sedan 34.618 16:56.672 108.17 16417 11071 5
GM Carlsborg
SSK
26 15 Johan Hedstrom Ford -34 Coupé 42.716 17:04.770 107 .32 :16.766 11021 11
GM Linkping
Linképing MS
27 21 Colin Forsman Ford -34 43.024 17:05.078 107 .28 116418 110.71 5
R Bured
Skellefted MS
28 62 Tommi Nyvall Ford -34 Sedan -- 12 laps -- 15:19.098 11045 115264 112 40 9
Munsala
NN SB
|Not Classified Classification limit (70% of 13 Laps) = 10 Laps
DNC 33 Niklas Hallblad Cheva-34 -- 8laps -- 12:10.216 9268 :16.189 11104 5
Karlskoga
Karlskoga MF
DNC 63 Anders Berger Legend Car -- 7 laps -- 9:12523 107.18 15086 11267 5
GM Bengtsfors
Bengtsfors MC
DNC 95 Alexander Bjork Cheva -- 5laps -- 6:31.000 108.18 115770 11165 3
J Vretstorp

Car #132, 10 sek penalty unfair racing

Car #25 , 10 sek penalty unfair racing

Karlskoga MF

Fastest time: 1:14.165 in lap 8 by nbr. 68 : Mads Panik Pedersen (Chevy Sedan)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Tavlingsledare

Borje Blomén

Domare

Mikael Carlsson

Admin chef

Lena Holm

Tidtagningschef

Magnus Isacsson
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